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Homepride Tomato & Chargrilled Vegetables Sauce 2.25kg e

Short Product Name:
Homepride Tomato & Chargrilled Veg Sauce

A tomato sauce with onion, red pepper, yellow pepper, courgette and aubergine with added vitamin C & D.

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [ERHEERE)

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 191kJ
191k 46kCal

1.1 0.1¢ 5.1, 0.44;

Carbohydrates 7.1g
\ 6 @ of which sugars 5.1g
Fat 1.1g

of your reference intake.

46kcal

. of which saturates 0.1g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 191kJ 46kcal
Fibre 14g
Protein 1.1g
Salt 0.44g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Suitable for Suitable for May not be May not be May not be
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Vegetarian Vegan suitable for suitable for suitable for
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Kosher Halal Coeliac

Does Not Does Not Does Not Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Celery Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide

Allergen Statement
Allergy Advice: For allergens, see ingredients in bold.

Ingredients

Tomato Purée, Tomatoes (23%), Chargrilled Vegetables in Variable Proportions (11%) (Aubergine, Courgette, Onion, Red Pepper, Yellow Pepper), Carrot Purée, Onion, Onion Purée, Red Pepper, Sugar, Garlic
Purée, Modified Maize Starch, Vegetable Bouillon (Salt, Potato Starch, Yeast Extract, Palm Fat, Maltodextrin, Sugar, Parsnip Powder, Onion Powder, Dried Parsley, Ground CELERY Seeds, Dried Lovage, Garlic
Powder, Ground Mace, Ground Nutmeg, Ground White Pepper), Basil, Rapeseed Oil, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Acacia Fibre, Salt, Dried Oregano, Thyme, Ground Black Pepper, Vitamin C, Vitamin D, Natural
Flavouring.
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